5/24/2023

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O ~NOO O WNPE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$50.00

$50.00
$20.00
$210.00
$160.00
$125.00
$14.00
$7.00
$41.00
$6.00

$583.00

$633.00

Winners

$20.00

$20.00
$0.00
$115.00
$18.00
$31.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.50

$166.50

$186.50

HB

Hold
$30.00

$30.00
$20.00
$95.00
$142.00
$94.00
$13.00
$7.00
$41.00
$4.50

$416.50

$446.50

ntOfSales
7.89

7.89
3.15
33.17
2527
19.74
221
1.10
6.47
0.94

92.05

99.94

tedReturn

-0.48

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
-0.04

0.02
0.23
0.18
0.14
0.02
0.01
0.04
0.01

0.60



