5/24/2023

Spot Action Report HB

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	7.89	-0.48	-0.04
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$50.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	7.89		
	Regular	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.15	0.75	0.02
	Regular	2	\$210.00	\$115.00	\$95.00	33.17	0.69	0.23
	Regular	3	\$160.00	\$18.00	\$142.00	25.27	0.69	0.18
	Regular	4	\$125.00	\$31.00	\$94.00	19.74	0.69	0.14
	Regular	5	\$14.00	\$1.00	\$13.00	2.21	0.70	0.02
	Regular	6	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	1.10	0.70	0.01
	Regular	7	\$41.00	\$0.00	\$41.00	6.47	0.69	0.04
	Regular	8	\$6.00	\$1.50	\$4.50	0.94	0.70	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$583.00	\$166.50	\$416.50	92.05		
Grand Totals			\$633.00	\$186.50	\$446.50	99.94		0.60